
Hot Subs + Steaks

chicken breast, grilled onions, pepperjack cheese, arugula,
tomato, chipotle mayo

EGGPLANT MILANESE
Crispy fried eggplant, provolone cheese, arugula, roasted red
peppers, balsamic glaze on a sub roll

Crispy jumbo-sized wings. Pick from one of our 6 flavors 
SERVED WITH CELERY + RANCH DRESSING

Submarines
THE YELLA'S SUBMARINE

THE UNCLE BABE

THE TORPEDO

THE NUCLEAR SUB

THE ALL AMERICAN

TURKEY CLUB SUB

TALKING TURKEY SUB

PROSCIUTTINI, HOT HAM, SALAMI, PROVOLONE, sub roll

L E T T U C E   ,  T O M A T O  ,  O N I O N  ,  O I L  +  V I N E G A R  ,  S P I C E S

DELUXE HAM, SALAMI, FRESH MOZZARELLA, ROASTED PEPPERS, SUB ROLL

SALAMI, FRESH MOZZARELLA, SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO, SUB ROLL

HOT HAM, PEPPER JACK CHEESE, HOT BANANA PEPPERS, SUB ROLL

CHOOSE 2 MEATS AND 1 CHEESE, SUB ROLL

TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE, BACON, mayo, SUB ROLL

|

TURKEY, PEPPERJACK CHEESE, CHIPOTLE MAYO, SUB ROLL

sliced steak, roasted potatoes, peppers + onions, american cheese,
sub roll

THE LOMBARDI
crispy chicken breast, mozz, roasted peppers, sundried tomato
pesto, sub roll

THE BENNY BROWN
sliced steak, sauteed onions, fresh mozzarella, brown gravy,
sub roll

THE FAT ANGELO THE GRANDPA JOE
sliced steak, sauteed onions, provolone cheese, hot banana
peppers, sub roll

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK

s u b t i t u t e  c h i c k e n  f o r  a n y  s t e a k !

Burgers
HAMBURGER

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

THE YELLA BURGER

BACON CHEESEBURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

NASHVILLE HOT

YELLA'S BURGER BLEND, PICKLES, KETCHUP, POTATO ROLL

YELLA'S BURGER BLEND, CHEDDAR CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS,
PICKLES, SECRET SAUCE, POTATO ROLL

YELLA'S BURGER BLEND, BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, PICKLES, SECRET SAUCE,
POTATO ROLL

marinated chicken, lettuce, tomato, lemon aioli, potato roll

crispy chicken breast, lettuce, buffalo sauce, ranch dressing, potato roll

CRISPY NASHVILLE-SPICED CHICKEN BREAST, COLELSLAW, PICKLES, POTATO ROLL

JERSEY SMASH

YELLA'S BURGER BLEND, WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLES, KETCHUP, POTATO
ROLL

m a k e  a n y  b u r g E R  a  d o u b l e

yella's burger blend, shaved sweet onions, white american cheese,
pickles, secret sauce, potato roll

crispy chicken breast, bacon, provolone cheese,  lettuce, tomato,
ranch dressing, potato roll

CRISPY CHICKEN
CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, PICKLES, LEMON AIOLI, POTATO ROLL

COWBOY BURGER
Double burger patties, bacon, cheddar cheese, onion rings,
banana peppers, BBQ sauce

Chicken Sandwiches

Jumbo Wings + Tenders

6 JUMBO WINGS
Crispy jumbo-sized wings. Pick from one of our 6 flavors 
SERVED WITH CELERY + RANCH DRESSING

Plain ,  Buffalo  ,  Sweet  BBQ ,  Nashv i l le  Hot  ,  Garl ic  Parmesan ,  Lemon Pepper Dry Rub
3 JUMBO TENDERS

p r e p a r e d  f r e s h  +  m a d e  t o  o r d e r

HAND-BREADED jumbo CHICKEN TENDERS. Pick from one of our 6
flavors Served with your choice of dipping sauce

12 JUMBO WINGS 6 JUMBO TENDERS
HAND-BREADED jumbo CHIICKEN TENDERS. Pick from one of our 6
flavors Served with your choice of dipping sauce

Hand-Spun Shakes
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, CARAMEL, COOKIES + CREAM

Menu
$12.59

$12.59

$12.59

$12.59

$12.59

$13.59

$12.59

$13.59

$14.79

$14.79

$14.79

$14.79

$13.59

$6.79

$7.79

$8.79

$8.99

$8.79

$12.79

$8.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$13.99

$26.99

$9.49

$17.49

$7.29

Small Bites, Sides + Desserts
FRENCH FRIES

ONION RINGS

CRISPY SKIN-ON FRIES, SEA SALT

POTATO CHIPS

CRISPY BREADED SPANISH ONION RINGS

SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES
CRISPY CRISSCUT SWEET POTATOES

LOADED FRIES
FRIES, CHEESE SAUCE, GRAVY, CRUMBLED BACON, BANANA PEPPERS CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

BROWNIE

$4.59

$6.49

$4.99

$4.99

$1.79

3/$3.79

$3.79

2 x  c h i c k e n  =  h o a g i e  r o l l


