

Submarines Make It "YELLA'S STYLE"	LETT	UCE . TOMATO . ONION . OIL + VINEGAR . S	PICES
THE YELLA'S SUBMARINE PROSCIUTTINI, HOT HAM, SALAMI, PROVOLONE, SUB ROLL THE UNCLE BABE	\$12.59 \$12.59	THE ALL AMERICAN CHOOSE 2 MEATS AND 1 CHEESE, SUB ROLL TURKEY CLUB SUB	\$12.59 \$13.59
THE TORPEDO SALAMI, FRESH MOZZARELLA, ROASTED PEPPERS, SUB ROLL SALAMI, FRESH MOZZARELLA, SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO, SUB ROLL	\$12.59 \$12.59	TURKEY, SWISS CHEESE, BACON, MAYO, SUB ROLL TALKING TURKEY SUB TURKEY, PEPPERJACK CHEESE, CHIPOTLE MAYO, SUB ROLL	\$12.59
Hot Subs + Steaks SUBTIT	UTE C	HICKEN FOR ANY STEAK!	
CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST. MOZZ. ROASTED PEPPERS. SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO. SUB ROLL	\$13.59	THE BENNY BROWN SLICED STEAK, SAUTEED ONIONS, FRESH MOZZARELLA, BROWN GRAVY, SUB ROLL	\$14.79
SLICED STEAK. ROASTED POTATOES. PEPPERS + ONIONS. AMERICAN CHEE SUB ROLL		THE GRANDPA JOE SLICED STEAK, SAUTEED ONIONS, PROVOLONE CHEESE, HOT BANANA PEPPERS, SUB ROLL	\$14.79
CHIPOTLE CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK CHICKEN BREAST, GRILLED ONIONS, PEPPERJACK CHEESE, ARUGULA, TOMATO, CHIPOTLE MAYO	\$14.79	EGGPLANT MILANESE CRISPY FRIED EGGPLANT, PROVOLONE CHEESE, ARUGULA, ROASTED RED PEPPERS, BALSAMIC GLAZE ON A SUB ROLL	\$13.59
Burgers MAKE ANY BURGER A DOUBLE		Chicken Sandwiches 2X CHICKEN = HO	AGIE ROLL
HAMBURGER YELLA'S BURGER BLEND, PICKLES, KETCHUP, POTATO ROLL CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER YELLA'S BURGER BLEND, WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLES, KETCHUP, POTATROLL	\$6.79 \$7.79	CRISPY CHICKEN CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, PICKLES, LEMON AIOLI, POTATO ROLL BUFFALO CHICKEN CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST, LETTUCE, BUFFALO SAUCE, RANCH DRESSING, POTA	\$8.99 \$9.99 TO ROLL
THE YELLA BURGER YELLA'S BURGER BLEND, CHEDDAR CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONIONS, PICKLES, SECRET SAUCE, POTATO ROLL BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$8.79 \$8.99	CHICKEN BACON RANCH CRISPY CHICKEN BREAST, BACON, PROVOLONE CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO, RANCH DRESSING, POTATO ROLL	\$9.99 \$9.99
YELLA'S BURGER BLEND, BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, PICKLES, SECRET SAUCE. JERSEY SMASH YELLA'S BURGER BLEND, SHAVED SWEET ONIONS, WHITE AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLES, SECRET SAUCE, POTATO ROLL COWBOY BURGER DOUBLE BURGER PATTIES, BACON, CHEDDAR CHEESE, ONION RINGS, BANANA PEPPERS, BBQ SAUCE	\$8.79 \$12.79	CRISPY NASHVILLE-SPICED CHICKEN BREAST, COLELSLAW, PICKLES, POTATO GRILLED CHICKEN MARINATED CHICKEN, LETTUCE, TOMATO, LEMON AIOLI, POTATO ROLL	-
Jumbo Wings + Tenders PREPARED FR	tesh +	MADE TO ORDER	
CRISPY JUMBO-SIZED WINGS. PICK FROM ONE OF OUR 6 FLAVORS	<i>Garlic</i> \$13.99	3 JUMBO TENDERS HAND-BREADED JUMBO CHICKEN TENDERS. PICK FROM ONE OF OUR 6	\$9.49
SERVED WITH CELERY + RANCH DRESSING 12 JUMBO WINGS CRISPY JUMBO-SIZED WINGS. PICK FROM ONE OF OUR 6 FLAVORS SERVED WITH CELERY + RANCH DRESSING	\$26.99	FLAVORS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF DIPPING SAUCE 6 JUMBO TENDERS HAND-BREADED JUMBO CHIICKEN TENDERS. PICK FROM ONE OF OUR 6 FLAVORS SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF DIPPING SAUCE	\$17.49
Small Bites, Sides + Dessents			
FRENCH FRIES CRISPY SKIN-ON FRIES. SEA SALT	\$4.59	SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES CRISPY CRISSCUT SWEET POTATOES	\$4.99
LOADED FRIES FRIES, CHEESE SAUCE, GRAVY, CRUMBLED BACON, BANANA PEPPERS	\$6.49	POTATO CHIPS	\$1.79 3/\$3.79
ONION RINGS CRISPY BREADED SPANISH UNION RINGS	\$4.99	CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES BROWNIE	\$3.79
Hand-Spun Shakes			
VANILLA, CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, CA	RAMEI	L, COOKIES + CREAM	\$7.29
	3	COMPONIAN ON THE PROPERTY OF T	

